
DESTINATIONS/BUS STOPS

TIME TUPPER TO GAMBOA
6:05 AM TUPPER X X X X X

6:10 AM ALBROOK BY WENDY'S X X X X X

6:15 AM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X X X X

6:20 AM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X X X X

6:40 AM GAMBOA LAB BLDG. 076 X X X X X

6:45 AM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X X X X

2:30 PM TUPPER X X

2:45 PM ALBROOK BY WENDY'S X X

2:55 PM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X

3:10 PM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X

3:30 PM GAMBOA LABS BLDG 076 X X

3:45 PM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X

8:15 PM TUPPER X

8:45 PM GAMBOA LAB BLDG. 076 X

8:50 PM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X

DESTINATIONS/BUS STOPS

TIME GAMBOA - TUPPER 
7:00 AM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X

7:15 AM GAMBOA LAB BLDG. 076 X X

7:30 AM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X

8:00 AM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X

8:10 AM ALBROOK BRIDGE BUS STOP X X

8:15 AM TUPPER X X

2:30 PM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X

2:35 PM GAMBOA X

3:20 PM TUPPER X

4:10 PM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X X X X

4:15 PM GAMBOA LAB BLDG. 076 X X X X X

4:30 PM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X X X X

4:50 PM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X X X X

4:55 PM ALBROOK BRIDGE BUS STOP X X X X X

5:00 PM TUPPER X X X X X

DESTINATIONS/BUS STOPS

TIME TUPPER TO GAMBOA
7:00 AM TUPPER X X X X X

7:10 AM ALBROOK BY WENDY'S X X X X X

7:15 AM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X X X X

7:30 AM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X X X X

7:45 AM GAMBOA LAB BLDG. 076 X X X X X

7:50 AM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X X X X

12:00 PM TUPPER X X

12:10 PM ALBROOK BY WENDY'S X X

12:20 PM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X

12:40 PM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X

12:55 PM GAMBOA LABS BLDG 076 X X

1:00 PM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X

DESTINATIONS/BUS STOPS

TIME GAMBOA - TUPPER 
8:00 AM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X

8:10 AM GAMBOA LAB BLDG. 076 X X

8:30 AM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X

8:45 AM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X

8:55 AM ALBROOK BRIDGE BUS STOP X X

9:10 AM TUPPER X X

2:40 PM BCI DOCK-GAMBOA X X X X X

2:50 PM GAMBOA LAB BLDG. 076 X X X X X

3:05 PM SUMMIT BUS STOP X X X X X

3:20 PM CLAYTON, BUS STOP X X X X X

3:30 PM ALBROOK BRIDGE BUS STOP X X X X X

3:40 PM TUPPER X X X X X

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

X  = SHUTTLE AVAILABLE ON DEMAND

STRI SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 2023 (STARTING FROM APRIL)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Friday

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

OPERATING DAYS SCHEDULE

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Thursday Friday


